City of Johnstown, Pennsylvania

City Council Agenda

Wednesday August 26, 2015

Anthony C. Truscello Council Chamber

12:00 PM - Special Meeting

INVOCATION

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL

REPORT BY THE CITY ENGINEER

RESOLUTIONS

- 1. A RESOLUTION OF CITY COUNCIL, OF THE CITY OF JOHNSTOWN, PENNSYLVANIA AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO SIGN ALL DOCUMENTS NECESSARY TO EXECUTE AN AGREEMENT WITH KUKURIN CONTRACTING INC. AWARDING CONTRACT 2016-03 FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE WOODVALE & OAKHURST INTERCEPTOR REHABILITATION & STORMWATER SEPARATION PROJECT.
- 2. A RESOLUTION OF CITY COUNCIL, OF THE CITY OF JOHNSTOWN, PENNSYLVANIA AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO SIGN ALL DOCUMENTS NECESSARY TO EXECUTE AN AGREEMENT WITH W.A. PETRAKIS CONTRACTING COMPANY AWARDING CONTRACT 2016-04 FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE WOODVALE & OAKHURST INTERCEPTOR REHABILITATION & STORMWATER SEPARATION PROJECT.

ADJOURN